Rang Name

Zochbauer Michaela
Dir Barbara
Mitzschitz Leopoldine
Daxbock Andrea
Hollensteiner Angie
Schonfelder Julia
Hager Petra

Samitz lva

Stadler Monika
Maier Sigrid
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Verein/Ort

LC Mank

Lt 08/16 Markersdorf
ASK Ortner Loosdorf
LC Mank

ASK Ortner Loosdorf
LC Wienerwaldsee
ASK Ortner Loosdorf
neulengbach

Egger lauft

Tri Team Ob. Grafendorf

Netto

00:22:25
00:24:59
00:25:23
00:25:38
00:25:39
00:27:07
00:27:30
00:27:50
00:28:13
00:34:27

min/km
04:09
04:38
04:42
04:45
04:45
05:01
05:06
05:09
05:14
06:23



Rang Name
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Reingruber Franz
Sinner Michael

Reisinger Martin
Teubel christoph

Zo6chbauer Franz Josef

Luger Alexander
Steininger thomas
Bernhart Philipp

Schiefermaier Glinther

Samitz Glinther
Kuran Simeon
Aschauer Karl
Pauser Gunter
Hagenuer Axel
Kolafa thomas
Ricker Manfred
Brandstetter Kurt
Leitner christof
Tinkhauser Markus
Huber Roland
Kdnigsberger Fritz
Denk Peter
Weinreich Werner
Ulrich Leopold
Rehart herbert
Kirzel Roland

Lehr Ludwig

Starkl peter

Kraft Gerald
Roither Richard
Leitner Johann
Gram Johann

Nolz Glinther
Hollensteiner Josef
Pauli Felix
Hagenauer matthias
Stockner Ernst
Ulrich Stefan
Dietmayer Thomas
Gram Karl

Maier Peter
Steininger Anton

Verein/Ort
Sportunion Waidhofen/Y
Evangl Jugend NO

LC Mank

LC Mank

LC Mank

UTC Hofstetten

Skvg Pottenbrunn
Pyhra

Union Raifeisen 00
LC Wienerwaldsee
ASK Ortner Loosdorf
Senftenberg

ULT Deutsch Wagram
Pyhra

Skvg Pottenbrunn

Sv Lurs Maissau

NF St. Polten
Sportunion St. Polten
Ossarn

LC Mank

Rabenstein

LCU Pyhra

LT Grossrust
Laufteam Ulrich

St. Pélten

LCU Pyhra

ULC Langenlois

LCU Pyhra
Walpersdorf

NF Weinburg
Innermanzing

Union Ob. Grafendorf
Union Traismauer
ASK Ortner Loosdorf
Moon Asprn

Pyhra

Sportunion Waidhofen/Y
Laufteam Ulrich

LPSV NO

HC Immobilien Gram
Tri Team Ob. Grafendorf
Skvg Pottenbrunn

Netto

00:18:55
00:19:01
00:19:20
00:19:25
00:20:26
00:20:40
00:20:54
00:21:45
00:21:53
00:21:57
00:22:02
00:22:19
00:22:20
00:22:21
00:22:50
00:23:14
00:23:18
00:23:30
00:23:36
00:23:37
00:23:38
00:24:18
00:24:20
00:24:22
00:24:40
00:25:05
00:25:10
00:25:12
00:25:25
00:25:27
00:26:03
00:27:38
00:27:40
00:27:59
00:28:29
00:28:59
00:29:09
00:29:47
00:30:00
00:30:30
00:33:50
00:38:42

min/km
03:30
03:31
03:35
03:36
03:47
03:50
03:52
04:02
04:03
04:04
04:05
04:08
04:08
04:08
04:14
04:18
04:19
04:21
04:22
04:22
04:23
04:30
04:30
04:31
04:34
04:39
04:40
04:40
04:42
04:43
04:49
05:07
05:07
05:11
05:16
05:22
05:24
05:31
05:33
05:39
06:16
07:10



